
Win This Tamiya MK2 Ford Escort Rally Bundle

Ticket No. Name

1 Craig Stephens

2 Shabana Tabassum

3 Robin Poole

4 John Delooze

5 David Olivant

6 James Rickwood

7 Peter Holmes

8 Owen Murphy

9 Harry Gilbert

10 Adam Groves

12 Chris Elworthy

13 Jacob Franceschi

14 Chris Faulkner

15 Chris Elworthy

16 Gordon Bickerton

17 Owen Murphy

18 David Olivant

19 David Olivant

20 Damion Morton

21 Chris Elworthy

22 Owen Murphy

23 Owen Murphy

24 Craig Stephens

25 Owen Murphy

26 Stephen Barry

27 Colin Jackson

28 Alan Wheeler

29 Joanne Cross

30 Dave Atkinson

31 Owen Murphy

32 Adam Bennett

33 Alan Wheeler

Ticket No. Name

34 Sean Vaughan

35 Jacob Franceschi

36 Iain Duthie

37 Christopher Beardsmore

38 Simon Christie

39 Daniel Sheridan

40 Christopher Beardsmore

41 Andrew Bird

42 Simon Christie

43 Damion Morton

44 Peter Holmes

45 Douglas Titchmarsh

47 Jacob Franceschi

48 Owen Murphy

49 Craig Stephens

51 Sean Vaughan

52 Jamie James

53 James Dix

54 Dean Richards

55 Jacob Franceschi

56 Alan Wheeler

57 Gordon Bickerton

58 Adam Groves

59 Chris Elworthy

60 David Olivant

61 Christopher Beardsmore

62 Jacob Franceschi

63 Thomas Boyle

64 James Rickwood

65 Chris Elworthy

66 Owen Murphy

67 Owen Murphy

Ticket No. Name

69 Owen Murphy

70 Dean Richards

71 Andrew Bird

72 Owen Murphy

73 Owen Murphy

74 Owen Murphy

75 Quinton Vince

76 Neil Rothwell

77 Damion Morton

78 Ben Cousins

79 Mark Bridge

81 Michael Woodend

82 Dave Atkinson

83 David Olivant

84 Simon Christie

85 Daniel Sheridan

86 Adam Preston

87 Owen Murphy

88 David Olivant

89 Owen Murphy

90 John Ross

92 Owen Murphy

93 James Hoskins

94 John Delooze

95 David Olivant

97 Daniel Sheridan

98 John Ross

99 Owen Murphy

100 Chris Elworthy

101 Stephen Dunn

102 Andrew Bird

103 Owen Murphy

Total: 117   •   Draw: May 7, 2025 9:30 pm Page 1 of 2



Win This Tamiya MK2 Ford Escort Rally Bundle

Ticket No. Name

104 Michael Woodend

105 Andrew Bird

106 Jamie James

107 Jacob Franceschi

108 Quinton Vince

109 Owen Murphy

110 Owen Murphy

112 Robert Mitchell

113 Andrew Bird

114 Andrew Bird

115 Justin Wall

116 John Ross

117 Neil Rothwell

118 Karl Jackson

119 Jamie James

120 Stephen Barry

121 Quinton Vince

122 Dean Richards

123 Stephen Barry

124 Adam Groves

125 John Delooze

Total: 117   •   Draw: May 7, 2025 9:30 pm Page 2 of 2


